LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

February 22, 2024 Meeting

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial

Summary Suspensions

Fingerprint Criminal History Record Check

Basic Training - Juvenile Court Counselors and Chief Cour...
Basic Training - Juvenile Justice Officers

Certification of Instructors

Lateral Transfer of Law Enforcement Officers

Department Head Responsibilities: Annual In-Service Training

Certification of Instructors

NURSING, BOARD OF
Definitions

Refresher Course

Out of State Students
Establishment of a Nursing Program - Initial Approval
Existing Nursing Program
Process for Program Closure
Administration

Faculty

Students

Curriculum

Facilities

Records and Reports

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2024 NC Plumbing Code
2024 NC Residential Code

12 NCAC 09A
12 NCAC 09A
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09B
12 NCAC 09C
12 NCAC 09E
12 NCAC 09G

21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36
21 NCAC 36

230314 Item B-1
Chapters 1-10, 25-33, 45, 46, and

Appendices

.0205
.0206
.0103
.0235
.0236
.0301
.0306
.0103
.0307

.0120
.0220
.0233
.0302
.0303
.0309
.0317
.0318
.0320
.0321
.0322
.0323



