LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES February 22, 2024 Meeting

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Period of Suspension: Revocation: or Denial	12 NCAC 09A	.0205
Summary Suspensions	12 NCAC 09A	.0206
Fingerprint Criminal History Record Check	12 NCAC 09B	.0103
Basic Training - Juvenile Court Counselors and Chief Cour	12 NCAC 09B	.0235
Basic Training - Juvenile Justice Officers	12 NCAC 09B	.0236
Certification of Instructors	12 NCAC 09B	.0301
Lateral Transfer of Law Enforcement Officers	12 NCAC 09C	.0306
Department Head Responsibilities: Annual In-Service Training	12 NCAC 09E	.0103
Certification of Instructors	12 NCAC 09G	6 .0307
NURSING, BOARD OF		
Definitions	21 NCAC 36	.0120
Refresher Course	21 NCAC 36	.0220
Out of State Students	21 NCAC 36	.0233
Establishment of a Nursing Program - Initial Approval	21 NCAC 36	.0302
Existing Nursing Program	21 NCAC 36	.0303
Process for Program Closure	21 NCAC 36	.0309
Administration	21 NCAC 36	.0317
<u>Faculty</u>	21 NCAC 36	.0318
<u>Students</u>	21 NCAC 36	.0320
Curriculum	21 NCAC 36	.0321
Facilities	21 NCAC 36	.0322
Records and Reports	21 NCAC 36	.0323

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2024 NC Plumbing Code 2024 NC Residential Code

230314 Item B-1 Chapters 1-10, 25-33, 45, 46, and Appendices